WALDEMAR LINK GmbH & Co. KG
Barkhausenweg 10 . 22339 Hamburg, Germany
P.O. Box 63 05 52 . 22315 Hamburg, Germany
Tel.: +49 40 53995-0 . Fax: +49 40 5386929
E-mail: info@linkhh.de . Internet: www.linkhh.de
©
 L
IN

671en_CFP_Inhalt_29112010.indd   7 15.12.10   09:22
08|
  *How to order: 131-406/01B = with Hudson fitting
	 A	 B	 C	 D	 H
	 Jacobsfutter 	 Hudson	 Harris	 AO	 Zimmer
86 7 109
51 2 3 4
291-080 Guide to open femoral cavity, 180 mm 1
130-611 Impactor, 280 mm 1
291-081 Trocar awl, 200 mm 1
64-1181/06 Hex screwdriver, 175 mm, hex 2 mm 1
291-083/01 Stem inserter, 250 mm, 2-parts 1
 130-393/60 Handle with quick coupling, 330 mm 1
130-609 Hex screwdriver, 175 mm, hex 4 mm 1
 291-085 Stem extractor, 435 mm 1
291-082 Bone curette
curved, to open femoral cavity, 260 mm 1
130-406/01A* Calcar reamer